Boil Water Notice now Rescinded in all TOPS Water Districts.
Click here to see where the boil water notice has been lifted

.

Boil Water Notice Rescinded

Figure: 30 TAC §290.47(c)(3)

2/20/21

On 2/18/21 the Texas Commission on Environmental Quality required your public water system to issue a Boil Water Notice to inform customers, individuals, or employees that due to conditions which occurred recently in the public water system, the water from this public water system was required to be boiled prior to use for drinking water or human consumption purposes.

The public water system has taken the necessary corrective actions to restore the quality of the water distributed by this public water system used for drinking water or human consumption purposes and has provided TCEQ with laboratory test results that indicate that the water no longer requires boiling prior to use as of 2/20/21.

If you have questions concerning this matter, you may contact Wendy Rambin at 281-807-9500 or 9835 Whithorn Dr. Houston, TX 77095, customerservice@topswater.com

Boil water notice has been rescinded for the following districts:

Galveston County MUD 12
Harris County WCID 116
Harris County MUD 261
Harris County MUD 537
Lake MUD
Richey Road MUD
Spring Meadows MUD
West Harris County MUD 9
West Harris County MUD 10
West Harris County MUD 11
Winterhaven Subdivision
Windfern Forest UD


 
CLOSE

Follow us for Updates

Follow Us for Alerts and Updates on Twitter